
BGCC WINTER TT 22/05/2016

ONE LAP

class Firstname Surname Personal Best 22-May-16
C1 Marcelo CABEZOS 0:27:28 0:27:28
TK1 Greg CHESHER 0:33:07 0:33:07
MSUP14 Greg COCKERILL 0:34:59 0:34:59
K1 Craig ELLIOTT 0:25:06 0:25:06
K1 Barry MARSHALL 0:30:09 0:30:09

LR1 Basil YULE 00.35.55 0:38:21

TWO LAPS

class Firstname Surname Personal Best 22-May-16 PORTAGE
OS1 Paul ATKINS 0:54:55 0:55:54
OS1 Graeme BACON 0:56:18 0:56:18
OS1 Robert BRUCE 0:57:38 0:57:38
OS1 Roger GROSE 0:53:17 0:53:17

K1 Gabrielle HURLEY 0:52:04 0:52:04 Y
OS2 Scott MACWILLIAM 1:01:41 0:57:49
OS2 Dave ABELA 0:57:49 0:57:49
K1 John PRESTON 0:51:38 0:53:04
K1 Gary RAKE 0:46:51 0:46:51 Y
OS1 Mark TERRACINI 0:52:03 0:52:03
LR2 David TONGWAY 1:02:37 1:04:05
LR2 Helen TONGWAY 1:02:37 1:04:05

POINTS

First name Surname 22-May-16 Total
Gabrielle HURLEY 6 30
Helen TONGWAY 3 21
Robert BRUCE 9 18
Craig ELLIOTT 6 16
Greg CHESHER 9 15
Greg COCKERILL 9 15
Kiaran LOMAS 15
John PRESTON 3 15
Mark TERRACINI 9 15
Andrew PARKINSON 13
Paul ATKINS 6 12
Jack JESSEN 12
Scott MACWILLIAM 6 12
David PAMMENTER 12
David TONGWAY 12
Basil YULE 3 12
Danielle WINSLOW 3 9
Dave ABELA 6 6
Dana ATKINS 6
Graeme BACON 6 6
Julia BOWETT 6
Marcelo CABEZOS 6 6
Rohan EVANS 6
Richard FOX 6
Roger GROSE 6 6
Malcolm HALL 6
Nick HOCKING 6
Bill HUMPHREYS 6
Barry MARSHALL 6 6
Tony MEE 6
Kirsten NICOLLE 6
Kathe O'BRIEN 6
Peter O'BRIEN 6
Litsa POLYGERINOS 6
Gary RAKE 6 6
Lee RICE 6
Kevin SWAIN 6


